
Balz, Hanno

History

Work hbalz1@jhu.edu

Work Johns Hopkins U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/13/16

emailed ND7 6/7//16

interested in Nazi Germany

Hanke, Steve H.

Applied Economics

Work hanke@jhu.edu

Work Johns Hopkins U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/23/16

Member of Mises org

emailed Riaco's and Holt 5/6/14

Harrower, Michael

Near Eastern Studies

Work mharrower@jhu.edu

Work Johns Hopkins U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/28/16

emailed ND6 5/29/16

Thank you for your email. I am in the field from May 1 to June 15 and may not be able to reply.

Jelavich, Peter

History

Work jelavich@jhu.edu

Work Johns Hopkins U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/29/16

emailed ND7 6/4/16

Lawtoo, Nidesh

Humanities Center

Work nlawtoo1@jhu.edu

Work Johns Hopkins U.

Notes emailed ND9 10/18/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/30/16

Louis, Thomas

Biostatistics

Work tlouis@jhsph.edu

Work Johns Hopkins U.

Notes emailed ND7 6/4/16

emailed Notification on 2/4/16 and 2/23/16

sent AAAS note and faxed on 1/26/13

emailed and faxed on 2/14/13

emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/23/14

emailed Riaco's and Holt 5/6/14

faxed Sassamon2 6/10/14

Morgan, Philip

History



Work pmorgan@jhu.edu

Work Johns Hopkins U.

Notes emailed ND9 1/6/17

emailed ND7 6/5/16

Packard, Randall M.

History

Work rpackar2@jhmi.edu

Work Johns Hopkins U.

Notes emailed ND9 1/8/17

emailed ND7 6/5/16

emailed Notification on 2/13/16

Principe, Lawrence M.

History of Science and Technolgy

Work lmafp@jhu.edu

Work Johns Hopkins U.

Notes emailed ND9 10/19/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/6/16

Reich, Daniel

Chair, Physics

Work reich@jhu.edu

Work 410­516­7239

Work Johns Hopkins U.

Notes emailed ND7 6/5/16

Emailed Notification on 2/9/16

Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/10/14

sent invite and faxed on 1/26/13

faxed End of Darwin 3/8/13

faxed Peters & Manuscript 5/28/13

emailed Sewell and open letter 6/29/13

faxed Clarke 1/11/14

emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/24/14

emailed Riaco's and Holt 5/6/14

Tsui, Amy Ong

Sociology

Work atsui@jhsph.edu

Work Fax 410­955­0792

Work Johns Hopkins U.

Notes emailed ND9 7/23/16

emailed ND6 6/7/16

emailed Notification on 2/13/16

Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/10/14

Sent AAAS note and faxed.

emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/23/14

emailed Riaco's and Holt 5/6/14

I am away from the office until June 13. 

American Association for the Advancement of Science

Williams, Michael

Philosophy

Work mwilliams@jhu.edu



Work Johns Hopkins U.

Notes emailed Torchia 1/19/17

emailed ND9 10/19/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/6/16


